ANNNAPOORANA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITALS, SALEM

Camp Details - December 2024

S.NO Date Day Place Venue
General Camp
1 01.12.2024 |Sunday Nambiyur (Erode) Community Hall
2 07.12.2024 |Saturday Thirumalaigiri (Salem) Panchayath Office
3 08.12.2024 |Sunday Yercaud (Salem) Community Hall
¢ 11.12.2024 |(Wednesday Akkaraipatti (Namakkal) Community Hall
S 12.12.2024 (Thursday Ramapuram (Namakkal) Village Service Centre
6 15.12.2024 |Sunday Komarapalayam (Namakkal) Ragavendra Polytechnic College
7 18.12.2024 |(Wednesday Elachipalayam (Namakkal) Village Service Centre
8 21.12.2024 |Saturday Palappatti (Namakkal) Panchayath Office
9 22.12.2024 |Sunday Sankagiri (Salem) Rotary Club Sankagiri
10 27.12.2024 |Friday Palampatti (Salem) Village Service Centre
i} 28.12.2024 (Saturday Vembadithalam  (Salem) Panchayath Office
DBCS Camp
1 04.12.2024 |Wednesday Umayalpuram  (Salem) Panchayath Office
2 14.12.2024 |Saturday Neermullikuttai  (Salem) Panchayath Office
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